Placement Rates

Bachelor's Degrees
Placement within 6 months of graduation

Year

Year

Employed in
Admitted to Ministry or Employed in
Number of Graduate Field Related Unrelated
Graduates  Program to Degree Field
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

A 00 0B PO UV E WN
O oo okr Or OO0 O o
R W W wWweRE AENDR R R
Wk MR RPROWEROIERPR

Associate's Degrees

Placement within 6 months of graduation

Sought Sought and
Number of Higher Found Did Not Seek
Graduates Degree Employment Employment
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

N OB, OB~ OO
O N W O -
R O O OOON

W kL, PO WOWWDMRARELN

Did Not Find
Employment
Did Not Seek in Related
Employment Field
0

O rORFrRrPF OOOO R

O OO OO 0O OoOOo oo



	Sheet1

