Placement Rates

Bachelor's Degrees

Placement within 6 months of graduation

						Employed in	า				Did Not Find	I
				Admitted to		Ministry or		Employed in	n		Employment	t
		Number of		Graduate		Field Relate	d	Unrelated		Did Not Seek	in Related	
Year		Graduates		Program		to Degree		Field		Employment	Field	
	2020		2		0		1		1	C	ס	0
	2019		3		0		1		1	1	1	0
	2018		1		0		1		0	C	ס	0
	2017		5		0		4		1	C	ס	0
	2016		6		1		2		3	C	ס	0
	2015		4		0		4		0	C	ס	0
	2014		4		1		1		1	1	1	0
	2013		5		0		3		1	1	1	0
	2012		7		0		3		4	C	ס	0
	2011		5		0		3		1	1	1	0
	2010		4		0		1		3	()	0

۸۰۰۰	ciate	יר די	ara	^-
ASSO	MATE	5 1 16	4 1 QC	ω

	Placement within	6 months of	graduation
--	------------------	-------------	------------

		accinent Wi		o moments	٠.	Bradadion					
			Sc	ought	9	Sought and					
		Number of	Hi	igher	F	Found	[Did Not See	k		
Year		Graduates	De	egree	E	Employment	: 6	Employmen	t		
	2020		2	()				2		
	2019		1	(C		1		0		
	2018		4	4	4	(0		0		
	2017		3	()	3	3		0		
	2016		3	-	1	2	2		0		
	2015		0	()	(0		0		
	2014		3	2	2				1		
	2013		0								
	2012		4	2	2	2	2				
	2011		1		1						
	2010		3	-	1	2	2				